
Thursday July 5 or earlier - Arrive in Budapest – Sample flights: 

 

Friday July 6 - Drive to Sinfalva 

 

Saturday July 7 - Sinfalva 

Sunday July 8 - Sinfalva (church service) 

Monday July 9 - Sinfalva - Pilgrims arrive in Kolozsvar 



Tuesday July 10 - Join pilgrims for tour Verespatak/Roșia Montana/ gold mining area, then travel to 

Aranyosszék 

Wednesday July 11 - Roots program begins, Gabor and Lilli stay, others depart for Budapest or stay in 

Sinfalva?  

Thursday, Friday, Saturday July 12-14 - Roots program 

Sunday July 15 - drive back to Budapest 

Monday July 16 or later - Depart Budapest – Sample flights: 

 

 


